
The University of Tokushima (2011)〉 Faculty of Medicine〉 School of Nutrition [⇒Japanese]

栄養英語 2 units (selection)

Bukasa Kalubi ·Assistant Professor / Institute of Health Biosciences, Tohru Sakai · Professor / Course of Clinical and Applied Nutrition, School of Nutrition, Takeshi Nikawa · Professor / Course of Basic Human Nutrition, School of Nutrition

Yutaka Nakaya · Professor / Course of Clinical and Applied Nutrition, School of Nutrition, Eiji Takeda · Professor / Course of Clinical and Applied Nutrition, School of Nutrition, Junji Terao · Professor / Course of Basic Human Nutrition, School of Nutrition

Akira Takahashi · Professor / Course of Basic Human Nutrition, School of Nutrition, Ken-ichi Miyamoto · Professor / Course of Basic Human Nutrition, School of Nutrition

Target〉 国際共通語である英語を使用して行われる講義と演習により，栄養学に
おける英語のヒアリング，ライティングおよびスピーキングの基礎を修得す
る． 栄養学を基盤として国際的に活躍できる人材を育成するための講義とし
て設定されている

Schedule〉
1. 1. Elements of Nutrition I The Digestive system 2 Elements of Nutrition

II Blood Chemistry 3. Elements of Nutrition III Vitamins 4. Elements of
Nutrition IV The metabolic syndrome 5. Elements of Nutrition V Nutrition
and Prevention of Chronic Disease 6. Molecular Nutrition 7. Nutritional
Physiology 8. Prevention and Environmental Nutrition 9. Food Science 10.
Clinical Nutrition 11. Nutrition and Metabolism 12. International Public
Health Nutrition 13.Practice I 14. Practice II 15 practice III

Contents〉 http://cms.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/cgi-bin/toURL?EID=217687
Contact〉
⇒ Kalubi (kalubi@basic.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mail
⇒ Sakai (tohrus@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mail
⇒ Nikawa (nikawa@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mail
⇒ Nakaya (栄養学科棟 302, +81-88-633-7090, yutaka-nakaya@nutr.med.tok

ushima-u.ac.jp) Mail (Office Hour: Tuesday from 11:00 to 14:00)
⇒ Takeda (+81-88-633-7093, takeda@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mail
⇒ Terao (+81-88-633-7087, terao@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mail
⇒ Takahashi (514室, +81-88-633-9428, akiratak@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.j

p) Mail
⇒ Miyamoto (Molecular Nutrition, +81-88-633-7081, miyamoto@nutr.med.tok

ushima-u.ac.jp) Mail
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